
 
DEANERY CE PRIMARY SCHOOL - SUMMER TERM DATES 2022 

 

Mon 25 April   Children return to school after Easter holiday 
 

Wed 27 April   Y5 Trip Selly Manor  

Mon 2 May  Bank Holiday 

Thu 5 May    
  

Reception & Y6 Height & Weight Checks  

9 May – 13 
May  

 KS2 SATs Week ( Breakfast Club will run all week from 8.30am)  

16 – 20 May   Walk to school week  

13 – 26 May  KS1 SATs Weeks (Y2)  

17, 18, 19, 20 
May  

 Swimming 3C 

24, 25, 26 
May  

 Swimming 3C 

Tues 24 May  Class Photo Day & Y6 Leavers Photos  

Thu 26 May   SCHOOL CLOSES FOR THE WHITSUN HOLIDAYS   

Fri 27 May  STAFF TRAINING DAY  

Mon 6 June  CHILDREN RETURN TO SCHOOL   
 

Mon 6 June  Y6 Loud Mouth Theatre 

Week 
beginning  
6 June  

 Y1 Phonics Screening Check & Y2 re-tests Phonics 
Y4 Multiplication Check  (start 6 June for 3 weeks)  

Thu 9 – Fri 10 
June 

 Y4 Kings Park  

Mon 13 – Fri 
17 June  

 Y6 Quinta  

Wed 15 June  KS2 Area Athletics   

Wed 22 June  6 – 7pm  Reception Induction Evening for Parents (KS1 hall) 
(New Starters Sep 2022) 

21, 22, 23, 24 
June 

 Swimming 3R 

28, 29, 30 
June 

 Swimming 3R 

Wed 29 June   Y1 Trip Black Country Museum  

Wed 29 June  6 – 7pm Nursery 2022 Induction Evening for Parents (KS1 Hall)  
(New Starters Sep 2022) 

30 June  Potential Y6 Leavers’ Service at Place of Worship in Birmingham    

Mon 4 July Lunchtime American Themed School Meal Day 
 

Mon 4 & Tues 
5 Jul 

1.30 - 3.15pm Reception Teddy Bears Picnics  
(New Starters Sep 2022)  

Wed 6 July   Secondary School Induction Day for Y6  
 

Wed 6 July  Class Swap Day 



  

Thu 7 July PM Y3 Transition evening for current Y2 parents (KS1 Hall) 

Thu 7 July  Potential Y2 Leavers service (St Martins Church, Bullring) 

Thu 7 July  PM Y6 Leavers’ Communion (St John’s Church) & Parents 
Y5 to also attend  

Fri 8 July TBC  PTFA School Disco  

Mon 11 July   AM Nursery Sports Day 

Mon 11 July  PM KS1 & Reception Sports Day  
 

Tue 12 July 
 

PM KS2 Sports Day  
 

Tue 12 July 
 

5.30 – 6.30pm Quinta meeting for parents  

Wed 13 Jul 
 

3.45 – 5pm Optional Parent Consultation  
 

Thu 14 July 
  

2.00pm  Dress Rehearsal Y6 production  

Thu 14 July 
 

4.15pm Speech & Drama Production KS2 Hall  
Y6 

Fri 15 July  Y6 Fun Day  

Mon 18 July 
 

6.00pm  Y6 production (KS2 Hall)  
 

Tue 19 July 
 

6.00pm  Y6 production (KS2 Hall)  
 

Wed 20 July 7.00pm  Y6 Leavers’ Meal at Walmley Social Club 

Thurs 21 July 9.30 – 11.30am  Y6 Leavers’ assembly followed by picnic with parents  

Thurs 21 July  SCHOOL CLOSES FOR THE SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

Friday 22 July  Queen’s Platinum Jubilee – Day In lieu 
CHILDREN ARE NOT REQUIRED TO ATTEND 
 


